Old Reigatian RFC — Private Venue Hire, Clubhouse and Grounds

Clubhouse Evening
Event hire
(5 hours)
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2023 Clubhouse Hire Rates

Monday -
Thursday

£350
£350
£400
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650
£650

Friday

£450
£450
£550
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£800
£895

Additional hours (with bar staff) - £125 per hour

Late Licence extra hour (with bar staff) - £150

Daytime hire (duty manager /no bar) - £400 (up to 4 hours). £700 (up to 8 hours)

Clubhouse Evening
Event hire
(5 hours)
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Saturday

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£800
£800
£800
£800
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2024 Clubhouse Hire Rates

Monday - Friday
Thursday

£400 £525
£400 £525
£450 £650
£700 £850
£750 £850
£750 £850
£750 £850
£750 £850
£700 £850
£700 £850
£700 £850
£750 £995

Additional hours (with bar staff) - £135 per hour

Late Licence extra hour (with bar staff) - £170

Daytime hire (duty manager/ no bar) - £500 (up to 4 hours). £750 (up to 8 hours)

Saturday

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£895
£895
£895
£895
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Bespoke private hire rates including Clubhouse and Grounds — POA

Sunday
afternoon

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£700
£700
£700
£700
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Sunday
afternoon

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£800
£800
£800
£800
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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All wedding hire rates include 2 days private hire to enable hosts to set-up and decorate the venue
ahead of the wedding day. Hire prices include clubroom furniture.

Please note that we do not offer private hire of the venue on Saturdays (or Sundays) during the rugby
season (September through April) as it is used by players and members on those days.

2023 2024 2025
Saturday Wedding £2950 £3300 £3500
Friday Wedding £2450 £2800 £3000
Thursday Wedding £1950 £2300 £2500
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Grounds - Pitch Hire Rates

2023 2024
Pitch Hire per hour £70 £75
Rugby Match £100 £110
Floodlit Rugby Match £150 £165
Rugby Match -1t team Pitch £150 £165

All pitch hire rates include the use of one changing room. Additional changing rooms may
be hired at an additional £50 per changing room.

Rugby Camps

15% commission to be paid to ORRFC.

T ORRFC MEMBERS

ALL ORRFC MEMBERS RECEIVE 10% DISCOUNT ON THE ABOVE PUBLISHED HIRE RATES.




