

# Old Reigatian RFC – Private Venue Hire, Clubhouse and Grounds

### **2023 Clubhouse Hire Rates**

Clubhouse Evening Event hire (5 hours)	Monday - Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday afternoon
January	£350	£450	N/A	N/A
February	£350	£450	N/A	N/A
March	£400	£550	N/A	N/A
April	£650	£800	N/A	N/A
May	£650	£800	£800	£700
June	£650	£800	£800	£700
July	£650	£800	£800	£700
August	£650	£800	£800	£700
September	£650	£800	N/A	N/A
October	£650	£800	N/A	N/A
November	£650	£800	N/A	N/A
December	£650	£895	N/A	N/A

Additional hours (with bar staff) - £125 per hour

Late Licence extra hour (with bar staff) - £150

Daytime hire (duty manager /no bar) - £400 (up to 4 hours). £700 (up to 8 hours)

## **2024 Clubhouse Hire Rates**

Clubhouse Evening Event hire (5 hours)	Monday - Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday afternoon
January	£400	£525	N/A	N/A
February	£400	£525	N/A	N/A
March	£450	£650	N/A	N/A
April	£700	£850	N/A	N/A
May	£750	£850	£895	£800
June	£750	£850	£895	£800
July	£750	£850	£895	£800
August	£750	£850	£895	£800
September	£700	£850	N/A	N/A
October	£700	£850	N/A	N/A
November	£700	£850	N/A	N/A
December	£750	£995	N/A	N/A

Additional hours (with bar staff) - £135 per hour

Late Licence extra hour (with bar staff) - £170

Daytime hire (duty manager/ no bar) - £500 (up to 4 hours). £750 (up to 8 hours)

Bespoke private hire rates including Clubhouse and Grounds – POA

#### **Wedding Hire Rates**



All wedding hire rates include 2 days private hire to enable hosts to set-up and decorate the venue ahead of the wedding day. Hire prices include clubroom furniture.

Please note that we do not offer private hire of the venue on Saturdays (or Sundays) during the rugby season (September through April) as it is used by players and members on those days.

	2023	2024	2025
Saturday Wedding	£2950	£3300	£3500
Friday Wedding	£2450	£2800	£3000
Thursday Wedding	£1950	£2300	£2500



#### **Grounds - Pitch Hire Rates**

	2023	2024
Pitch Hire per hour	£70	£75
Rugby Match	£100	£110
Floodlit Rugby Match	£150	£165
Rugby Match -1 <sup>st</sup> team Pitch	£150	£165

All pitch hire rates include the use of one changing room. Additional changing rooms may be hired at an additional £50 per changing room.

#### **Rugby Camps**

15% commission to be paid to ORRFC.



ALL ORRFC MEMBERS RECEIVE 10% DISCOUNT ON THE ABOVE PUBLISHED HIRE RATES.